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

Studio, 1 & 2 Bdrms. 
2 blks to UO. Lndry, prkg. 

Call 484-9922. Good Rates! 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

NEW ONE BEDROOM 
Close to UO. $475/mo. 
344-6261 or 434-8301 

Studio Apartment. 22nd & 
Emerald. $325/mo. Share utilities. 

Call Tom 343-5778 

Campus Apartments Available 
now! 2 bdrms. No lease, $550. Of- 
fice 325 E. 18th #6.343-8545. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
1 bdrm $450 • 2 bdrm $550! Walk/ 
UO, new carpet, appliances, nice, 
onsite laundry, quiet. 465-9886 

Looking for a place to live? 
www.housingl 01 .net... 
Your move off campus! 

2 bdrm 16th and Patterson. 3 min 
walk to UO. $560/mo. Cable, gar- 
bage, laundry, parking. 345-1141. 

"TWO WEEKS FREE" 
**No Move in Fees** 

1 Bedroom 

MAPLE ARMS 
1345 Ferry 

Call 485-7776 

1-2 Bedrooms 

GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Ave 

Call 344-6861 or 485-7776 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 

745 E. 15th 
$495-$595 

Call 485-9773 or 485-7776 

2 Bedroom 

FLINTRIDGE 
500 E. 18th 

includes basic cable TV 
$590 

Call 485-7776 

von Klein Property Mgmt, LLC 
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For rent 1 bedroom apartment in 
vintage home. $450/mo. Cat OK. To 
view call Karin at 342-6381. 

Clean, Spacious, Quiet 
2 Bedroom, 1-1/2 Bath 

$610.00 with direct access carport 
$590.00 with assigned park 

Best area, Best neighbors, 
Bestofall 

FOREST VILLAGE APTS 
687-1318 

LARGE 3 BDRM by UO, very nice, 
laundry on site, $975, 1831 Kincaid, 
Stewardship Properties, 343-6000 

LARGE 1 BDRM by UO, heat incl. 
laundry, parking, $410, 942 E. 18th, 
Stewardship Properties, 343-6000 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious apartments w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. 1 bdrm, $475; 2 
bdrm, $575. 345-5949. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
One bdrm apartment in 4-piex for 
rent. Large windows, gas heat, wood 
floors. Available after 3/18. 15th & 
High. $460.485-6775. 

Dorms Getting Old? 2 bdrm apt. 
across from UO. Take over lease 3/ 
18. Furnished or Unfurnished. Un- 
derground gated parking 345-5371. 

Ideal for Commuting Couple 
2 Ig 2 bdrm apts. 17 miles to OSU. 
19 miles to Eugene. One completely 
refurbished. $395 + $20 water & 
sewer per month. Half off 1st month 
rent. Deposit required. 170 & 180 
7th St., Monroe, OR. No pets/ smok- 
ing. (541)491-3568. 

EUGENE MANOR 
1050 Ferry St 

Studio, 1 & 2 Bdrms 
Avail. Immediately 

Starting at $480/mo. 
• All utilities + cable inducted 
• Near UO and Downtown 
• Covered, secured bike storage 
•On-site laundry, parking and 
manager 

484-7441 
♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

Large, quiet, dean 1+ bedroom 
Starting at $425/mol! 

Laundry. 344-4619. 

HILYARD HOUSE 
Up Scale Living! 

725 E. 14th 

*2 WEEKS FREE* 

•Secured front entrance & garage 
•Washer/Dryer in each unit 
•Direct high speed access in UO 
Internet 
•Exerdse Room 
•One bedroom one bath 
•Two bedroom two bath 

Call Daylene or Eric 302-9088 
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1 Bedrooms 
914 E. 18th $395 
766 E. 19th $425 

•All Util. Incl.* 
957 Hilyard $385 

*2 weeks FREE Rent 
2 Bedrooms 
534 1/2 E. 14th $480 

*2 Wks FREE All Util. Incl.* 
1432 Orchard $590 
1844 Kincaid $550 

Houses 
1048 E. 25th (2+) $675 
2043 Onyx (5+) $1500 

1710Ocfca« 506-1130 
MT8am-5pm 

www.renteugene.com 
1128 Alder Street 

1-2 Bedrooms: $475.00-$595.00 
Located directly 1/2 block from 

NWCC & UofO 
Gas Heat, Clean, Convenient 

Call Noel 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24hr 

1149 FERRY STREET 
$300 Move In Bonus! 

I Completely Remodeled! 
These look great! 

1 bedroom units. $525. 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

PRIVATELY OWNED 
Large, spic and span, 2 bdrm, 
$550/mo. Close to UO. 585 E. 19th. 
345-6475. 

off the mark by Mark Paris! 

MarkParisi@aol.com 

225 QUADS 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $250/mo. 345-5949. 

Room In historic house, within 
block to UO. All utilities paid. Laun- 
dry facilities, shared common ar- 
eas, $225. Available Now! Call 461- 
0199 for more information. 

Better Property Management. 

238 SUBLETS 
BAY AREA HOUSE EXCHANGE 

SF Bay Area family looking to swap 
a house in Eugene. 

June 9-11. 
SF house sleeps 7-10. 

Call 338-8393 

Male/female roommate needed to 
share 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath town- 
house. Must like pets. $275/mo. + 
utilities. 302-9187. 

M/F Roommate wanted to share 2 
bdrm, 1 ba house 5 blocks from UO. 
Avail now. $337.50; parking, laun- 
dry, front/back yard, and no deposit. 
Plus + 1/2 utilities. 683-1169. 

Female roommate for large 4 bdrm 
house near campus. Yard, w/d, 
$285/mo. 338-9152. Avail. March 1. 

Brand new house, w/d, dw, 2 1/2 ba, 
3 bdrm, bus & bike, campus area. 

March paid, no pets. 485-1950. 

Roommate for nice 2 bdrm house 
E. UO. HW firs, free cable, w/d, ga- 
rage, deck, double lot. Avail in 
March, safe area. $375/mo + 1/2 
utils. Mahlon/Becky 349-9821. 

r-. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted to fill lease, 
available late Mar. 15 min walk to 
campus. 3 bdrm duplex. 24th & Pot- 
ter, $250/mo. + utils. 685-0957. 

Female 2 rooms avail. $310/mo in 
4 bdrm, 2 ba apt.; W/D, pool, gym, 
Mar/Sept paid. Des 485-4017. 

275 CLUB SPORTS 
Women's Club Soccer 

Info Meeting for Spring term 
Monday, 3/6 © 5:00 pm 

in the Ben Linder Room, EMU 
or call Jen 684-8607 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 

345-0400 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Lose Weight Fast But Make K 

Last! Ask me how. Call 1 -888-867- 
6745 www.lisas.net 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 


